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G r e e n h o u s e    

 
R E S T A U R A N T  

M O O R E  P L A C E   

O p e n  f r o m  5 p m  u n t i l  9 p m   

HOUSE BURGERS 

HOUSE SPECIALS 

SIDE ORDERS       3.45   

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES, MUSHROOMS, GRILLED 

TOMATO, ONION RINGS & DRESSED ROCKET 

8.00 

 

 

8.00 

25.00 

23.00 

 

 

 

17.50 

 

16.00 

18.50 

21.50 

21.50 

5.00 

7.50 

9.50 

7.50 

 

14.50 

15.50 

16.50 

16.50 

 

Side salad 

 

 

 

 

Marinated 8oz rib eye  

Marinated 8oz sirloin 

12oz Gammon  

Marinated chicken breast 

 

Cheese & bacon burger  

Plain Jane hamburger 

West coast burger topped with 

guacamole, Pico de Gallo, spicy 

cheese 

Sticky honey sriracha chicken, 

pickled vegetables 

Marinated chicken, smoked cheese, 

crispy onions 

 

Selection of ice cream sorbet, please 

ask your server 

Dark chocolate mousse, fresh berries, 

shortbread and Chantilly cream 

Baked vanilla cheesecake, pistachio 

crumb, strawberries, whipped cream 

Cheese selection, grapes, fruit 

chutney, biscuits 

White chocolate and raspberry 

pannacotta, peaches, crunchy tuille 

Key lime pie, raspberry coulis, 

coconut ice  

 

Room service - 4.00 tray charge 

STARTERS  

8.50 

Chicken liver pate, sweet onion 

marmalade, warm crusty bread  

Sticky honey sriracha crispy 

chicken bites, pickled vegetables 

Whitebait, smoked paprika & garlic 

mayo 

Soup of the day, warm ciabatta  

Gravlax, guacamole, orange 

dressing  

Warm brie & tomato tart, pickled 

red onions, parmesan & rocket 

Thai fish cake, watermelon & lime 

salsa, micro coriander 

 

 

 

6.50 

 

 

 

FROM OUR CHARGRILL  

ALL BURGERS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN, 

BURGER GARNISH, DRESSED ROCKET, FRIES 

&PICKLED CUCUMBER SPEAR 

9.50 

 

 

 

8.50 

 

 

 

9.00 

 

 

 

15.50 

 

16.50 

 

Salmon “Rossini”, brioche croute, 

spinach, mushroom duxelle, chive 

hollandaise, buttered new potato 

Crispy battered cod fillet, chips, 

peas  

Chicken schnitzel, caper lemon 

butter, parmesan truffle fries, 

dressed rocket 

Lamb rump, roasted new potatoes, 

tender stem broccoli, edamame, 

asparagus, jus 

Classic Caesar salad with chicken  

Classic Caesar salad with salmon 

Pork loin steaks, stroganoff sauce, 

white rice, tender stem broccoli 

Gnocchi tossed in spring vegetables, 

tomato sauce, capers 

 

 

 

DESSERTS 

Chips 

New potato  

 

Onion rings 

 
Seasonal vegetables 

Some dishes may contain nuts. Please advise our staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance of any kind 

 

16.00 

18.00 

18.00 

 

16.00 

9.50 

7.50 


