

Greenhouse

RESTAURANT

Open from 5pm until 9pm

STARTERS

Chicken liver pate, sweet onion marmalade, warm crusty bread	8.00
Sticky honey sriracha crispy chicken bites, pickled vegetables	8.50
<pre>Whitebait, smoked paprika & garlic mayo</pre>	8.00
Soup of the day, warm ciabatta	6.50
<pre>Gravlax, guacamole, orange dressing</pre>	9.50
Warm brie & tomato tart, pickled red onions, parmesan & rocket	8.50
Thai fish cake, watermelon & lime salsa, micro coriander	9.00

FROM OUR CHARGRILL

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES, MUSHROOMS, GRILLED TOMATO, ONION RINGS & DRESSED ROCKET

Marinated 8oz rib eye	25.00
Marinated 8oz sirloin	23.00
12oz Gammon	17.50
Marinated chicken breast	15.50

HOUSE BURGERS

crispy onions

ALL BURGERS SERVED IN A BRIOCHE STYLE BUN, BURGER GARNISH, DRESSED ROCKET, FRIES &PICKLED CUCUMBER SPEAR 15.50 Cheese & bacon burger Plain Jane hamburger 14.50 West coast burger topped with 16.50 guacamole, Pico de Gallo, spicy cheese Sticky honey sriracha chicken, 16.50 pickled vegetables Marinated chicken, smoked cheese, 16.50

HOUSE SPECIALS

Salmon "Rossini", brioche croute, spinach, mushroom duxelle, chive hollandaise, buttered new potato	21.50
<pre>Crispy battered cod fillet, chips, peas</pre>	16.00
Chicken schnitzel, caper lemon butter, parmesan truffle fries, dressed rocket	18.50
Lamb rump, roasted new potatoes, tender stem broccoli, edamame, asparagus, jus	21.50
Classic Caesar salad with chicken	16.00
Classic Caesar salad with salmon	18.00
<pre>Pork loin steaks, stroganoff sauce, white rice, tender stem broccoli</pre>	18.00
<pre>Gnocchi tossed in spring vegetables, tomato sauce, capers</pre>	16.00

DESSERTS

Selection of ice cream sorbet, please ask your server	5.00
Dark chocolate mousse, fresh berries, shortbread and Chantilly cream	7.50
Baked vanilla cheesecake, pistachio crumb, strawberries, whipped cream	7.50
Cheese selection, grapes, fruit chutney, biscuits	9.50
White chocolate and raspberry pannacotta, peaches, crunchy tuille	9.50
<pre>Key lime pie, raspberry coulis, coconut ice</pre>	7.50

SIDE ORDERS

3.45

Side salad	Onion rings
Chips	Seasonal vegetables
New potato	

Room service - 4.00 tray charge